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CLOSE CORPORATIONS
CIPRO PUBLICATION NOTICE 32 OF 2010

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 32 OF 2010

NOTICE OF RESTORATION OF REGISTRATION OF CLOSE
CORPORATION

The Registrar of Close Corporations hereby gives notice that the registration of the following close
corporation has, in terms of section 27(7) of the Close Corporations Act,1984(Act 69 of 1984),been
restored with effect from the date of publication thereof:

CK1994/036101/23 THE FISHERMAN’S DELI-WHOLWSALE DIVISION CC
CK2000/060500/23 KHANYA-AFRICA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS CC
CK2003/102709/23 MIMO-RUTHE BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CC
CK1996/045756/23 MONT BLANC FLORA CC

CK2001/015400/23 NEW HEIGHTS 1286 CC

CK2004/108059/23 FLANGE-TEC CC

CK1996/001915/23 ALPHA NUMERICS CC



COMPANIES

CIPRO PUBLICATION NOTICE 32 OF 2010

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL
INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



2009

M2000/012127/07
M2004/031198/04
M1978/004815/07
M1995/004006/06
M1971/012881/07
M2004/019341/10
M2001/021573/07
M1983/000004/07
M1998/015640/07
M1966/011568/07
M1905/023102/07
M1988/005622/07
M1969/005358/07
M1980/060026/07

2010

M1981/010271/07
M2004/030275/07
M1980/003868/07
M1997/017649/10
M1973/000161/07
M1972/002602/07
M2007/009817/10
M1981/005758/07
M1995/007772/07
M1967/013497/06
M1917/005241/07
M1999/010639/06
M2000/023939/07
M1995/000450/07
M1999/000780/07
M1996/008459/07

QUANTUM LEAP INVESTMENTS 265
POLKADOTS PROPERTIES 21

S A BOTSWANA HAULIERS
DYNAMO INVESTMENT

VAUDE PROPERTIES

BRY-AIR ASIA INCORPORATED IN INDIA
NICK JAMES HOLDINGS

SANDGATE PROPERTIES

LINPAC PROPERTIES

SHEP’S SABIE INVESTMENTS
ALBRIDGE PROPERTIES

BIG EIGHT INVESTMENTS

JM BADENHORST & BRUWER

KC MADIKIZA PROPERTIES

CG WILSON’S FAMILY BUTCHERY

EXXARO REDUCTANTS

MOULDED PLUGS & WIRING SYSTEMS
SABLEWOOD REAL ESTATE

PLOT TWO THREE TWO MORNINGSIDE MANOR
LSM KAALFONTEIN PROPERTIES

KAGGA & PARTNERS LTD INC.IN UGANDA
OLIFANTBURG

MUSTEK ELECTRONICS PROPERTIES
FAFSU

E E MAKDA

AFRICA’S BEST 90

NEW HEIGHTS 377

RIAMAN PROPERTIES

KEPSO

CENTRE FOR HUMAN DEVELOPMENT



