

a member of the dti group

"GATEWAY TO FORMAL ECONOMIC PARTICIPATION"

CIPRO PUBLICATION

19 April 2010

No. 201032

(CC & Company Restorations)



CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPRO PUBLICATION NOTICE 32 OF 2010

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R. J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 32 OF 2010

NOTICE OF RESTORATION OF REGISTRATION OF CLOSE CORPORATION

The Registrar of Close Corporations hereby gives notice that the registration of the following close corporation has, in terms of section 27(7) of the Close Corporations Act,1984(Act 69 of 1984),been restored with effect from the date of publication thereof:

CK1994/036101/23 THE FISHERMAN'S DELI-WHOLWSALE DIVISION CC

CK2000/060500/23 KHANYA-AFRICA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS CC

CK2003/102709/23 MIMO-RUTHE BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CC

CK1996/045756/23 MONT BLANC FLORA CC

CK2001/015400/23 NEW HEIGHTS 1286 CC

CK2004/108059/23 FLANGE-TEC CC

CK1996/001915/23 ALPHA NUMERICS CC

COMPANIES

CIPRO PUBLICATION NOTICE 32 OF 2010 DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R. J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

M2000/012127/07	QUANTUM LEAP INVESTMENTS 265
M2004/031198/04	POLKADOTS PROPERTIES 21
M1978/004815/07	S A BOTSWANA HAULIERS
M1995/004006/06	DYNAMO INVESTMENT
M1971/012881/07	VAUDE PROPERTIES
M2004/019341/10	BRY-AIR ASIA INCORPORATED IN INDIA
M2001/021573/07	NICK JAMES HOLDINGS
M1983/000004/07	SANDGATE PROPERTIES
M1998/015640/07	LINPAC PROPERTIES
M1966/011568/07	SHEP'S SABIE INVESTMENTS
M1905/023102/07	ALBRIDGE PROPERTIES
M1988/005622/07	BIG EIGHT INVESTMENTS
M1969/005358/07	JM BADENHORST & BRUWER
M1980/060026/07	KC MADIKIZA PROPERTIES

M1981/010271/07	CG WILSON'S FAMILY BUTCHERY
M2004/030275/07	EXXARO REDUCTANTS
M1980/003868/07	MOULDED PLUGS & WIRING SYSTEMS
M1997/017649/10	SABLEWOOD REAL ESTATE
M1973/000161/07	PLOT TWO THREE TWO MORNINGSIDE MANOR
M1972/002602/07	LSM KAALFONTEIN PROPERTIES
M2007/009817/10	KAGGA & PARTNERS LTD INC.IN UGANDA
M1981/005758/07	OLIFANTBURG
M1995/007772/07	MUSTEK ELECTRONICS PROPERTIES
M1967/013497/06	FAFSU
M1917/005241/07	E E MAKDA
M1999/010639/06	AFRICA'S BEST 90
M2000/023939/07	NEW HEIGHTS 377
M1995/000450/07	RIAMAN PROPERTIES
M1999/000780/07	KEPSO
M1996/008459/07	CENTRE FOR HUMAN DEVELOPMENT